Election: 1999 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168

Ballots Cast: 9411
Voter Turnout: 32%
Active Precincts: 68

Contest: City of Bunker Hill Alderman Ward 2

Candidate Name

Bill Hanks (IND)

Matt Smith (IND)
Norman E. Smith (IND)
Donna M. Reif (IND)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 3
Candidate Name

Bill Hanks (IND)

Matt Smith (IND)
Norman E. Smith (IND)
Donna M. Reif (IND)

Total Votes
71
61
48
35

Total Votes
71
61
48
35

Vote %
33.02
28.37
22.33
16.28

Vote %
33.02
28.37
22.33
16.28
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